Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

2023 PAC Contributions
(YTD June 30, 2023)

SOUTH CAROLINA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

Ballentine for House

Bennett for Senate

Bill Taylor for SC House

Bobby Cox for State House

Brian Adams for Senate

Britain for SC House

Cal Forrest for House

Calhoon for House

Campaign to Elect Raye

Caskey for House

Committee to Elect Bart Blackwell
Committee to Elect Bruce Bannister
Davey Hiott for House

Gagnon for House

Harvey Peeler for Senate
Heather Crawford for House
Hembree for Senate

Hewitt for House Committee
Hixon for House

Jason Elliott for State House

Jay Jordan for South Carolina
Jay West for SC House District 7
Jeff Johnson for House

John L. Scott for South Carolina Dist. 19
Josh Kimbrell for Senate

DATE
3/17/2023

3/22/2023
2/13/2023
3/24/2023

3/7/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
2/16/2023
1/27/2023
3/17/2023
1/11/2023
3/17/2023

2/7/2023
4/11/2023
2/16/2023
3/17/2023
4/11/2023
2/16/2023
4/11/2023

3/3/2023

3/7/2023

AMOUNT
$500
$500
$500
$500

$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$25,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500

PARTY
R

A 02X XXXV ANOX0XNVAO N0 XN XNXNNON0 N0 XN AN A0 000



Lowe for Statehouse

Marvin Pendarvis for SC House 113
Melissa Oremus for SC House

Michael Johnson for Senate

Mike for SC

Murphy for State House

Murphy for the House

Newton for House

Ott for the House

Pope for House 47

Re-Elect Gilda Cobb Hunter

Re-Elect Roger Kirby

Re-Elect Todd Rutherford

Sandifer for the House

Setzler for Senate

Shane Massey for Senate

Shealy for Senate

Smith for House

South Carolina House Democratic Caucus
South Carolina House Republican Caucus
South Carolina House Republican Caucus
South Carolina Legislative Black Caucus
South Carolina Senate Democratic Caucus
South Carolina Senate Republican Caucus
Sylleste Davis for SC House 100

Tom Young for Senate

Travis Moore for House

Whitmire for SC House

Wooten for the House

4/11/2023
2/13/2023
3/17/2023

3/7/2023

3/3/2023
3/17/2023
2/13/2023
4/11/2023
4/13/2023
4/11/2023
2/15/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
1/25/2023
4/14/2023
3/22/2023
2/21/2023
1/24/2023
1/11/2023
1/20/2023
6/13/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

5/3/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$15,000
$1,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$15,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
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